FIRST ANNUAL




WEDNESDAY, JUNE 9TH

Opening Ceremonies

Midway Opens

Art's, Crafts, and Vendors Open

Little Miss Summer Fest Pageant
Kingston Kickers (Country Dancing)
Youth League Baseball - Clubs vs. A's
Miss Summer Fest Pageant

Youth League Baseball - Mets Vs. Reds
Mike Boyle and The Broken Bow Band
Summer Fest Closes

THURSDAY, JUNE 10TH

Midway Opens

Art's, Crafts, and Vendors Open

Campbell Sisters Late Nite Band

Youth League Baseball - Braves Vs. Astros
Blackwater Run Bluegrass Band

Youth League Baseball - Pirates Vs. Indians
Paint Valley Jamboree

Summer Fest Closes

FRIDAY, JUNE 11TH

Cruise-In (Registration)

Midway Opens

Art's, Crafts, and Vendors Open

Major Young Gospel Music

Cruise-In - Showtime

Honey and The Mooners 50's & 60's Show
Summer Fest Closes

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
© 7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

4:00-7:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
12:00 PM




SATURDAY, JUNE 12TH ¥

Antique Car and Truck Show (Registration)
Antique Car and Truck Show
Baby Judging Contest (Kingston Fire Dept.

9:00 AM-1:00 PM
9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Annex - 7387 Kingston Adelphi Road) 10:00 AM
Pet Show Judging (At Stage Area) 10:00 AM
Kids Games and Funtime (Tennis Courts) 10:00 AM
Midway Opens 11:00 AM
Art's, Crafts, and Vendors Open 11:00 AM
National Kidde Tractor Pull (Stage Area) 12:00 noon
Talent Contest 1:00 PM
Special Ride Prices A 1:00 PM-5:00 PM
Egg Toss Competition (Businesses) 2:00 PM
Pie Eating Contest (Officials) 2:30 PM
Adelphi Band Concert 3:00 PM
Steady Stompers (Clogging-Stage] 4700 PM~
Open House (Kingston Alumni Association

Old High School - Main & Ings) 3:00 - 5:00 PM
Grand Parade (Kingston Streets) 5:00 PM
Recepition-Social Hour (Kingston Alumni

Banquet) 5:00-6:00 PM
Dinner (KHS Alumni Banquet - At Pickaway

Ross JVS Crouse Chapel Road, Kingston 6:00 PM
Introduction of visiting Queens 6:00 PM
Zane Trace Band Concert 6:30 PM
Community Awards Presentation 7:00 PM
Youth League Baseball - Pirates Vs. Reds 7:00 PM
Dixie Gold - Country Music 7:30 PM
Youth League Baseball - Mets Vs. Indians 8:30 PM
Homecoming Square Dance

with the Country Strings 9:30 PM
Summer Fest Closes 12:30 PM

SEE YOU NEXTYEAR




FKingston INational Bank

SERVING YOU SINCE 1909

SERVING YOU SINCE 1909
Two Branches to serve you:

KINGSTON ADELPHI
N. Main St Main St.
642-2191 655-2663

The Friendly Staff of the Kingston National
Bank extends their Welcome to the
1993 Summer Festival
Stop by our tent and register for a prize
HAVE A GREAT TIME
Member FDIC




