FIRST ANNUAL



JUNE 9 - 12, 1993



WEDNESDAY, JUNE 9TH

4	5:00 PM
*	6:00 PM
	6:00 PM
	6:00 PM
	7:00 PM
	7:00 PM
	8:00 PM
	8:30 PM
	9:00 PM
	11:00 PM
	0.4

THURSDAY, JUNE 10TH

Midway Opens	6:00 PM
Art's, Crafts, and Vendors Open	6:00 PM
Campbell Sisters Late Nite Band	6:00 PM
Youth League Baseball - Braves Vs. Astros	7:00 PM
Blackwater Run Bluegrass Band	8:00 PM
Youth League Baseball - Pirates Vs. Indians	8:30 PM
Paint Valley Jamboree	9:00 PM
Summer Fest Closes	11:00 PM

FRIDAY, JUNE 11TH

Cruise-In (Registration)	4:00-7:00 PM
Midway Opens	6:00 PM
Art's, Crafts, and Vendors Open	6:00 PM
Major Young Gospel Music	6:00 PM
Cruise-In - Showtime	7:00 PM
Honey and The Mooners 50's & 60's Show	8:00 PM
Summer Fest Closes	12:00 PM

Antique Car and Truck Show (Registration)	9:00 AM-1:00 PM
Antique Car and Truck Show	9:00 AM-4:00 PM
Baby Judging Contest (Kingston Fire Dept.	
Annex - 7387 Kingston Adelphi Road)	10:00 AM
Pet Show Judging (At Stage Area)	10:00 AM
Kids Games and Funtime (Tennis Courts)	10:00 AM
Midway Opens	11:00 AM
Art's, Crafts, and Vendors Open	11:00 AM
National Kidde Tractor Pull (Stage Area)	12:00 noon
Talent Contest	1:00 PM
Special Ride Prices	1:00 PM-5:00 PM
Egg Toss Competition (Businesses)	2:00 PM
Pie Eating Contest (Officials)	2:30 PM
Adelphi Band Concert	3:00 PM
Steady Stompers (Clogging-Stage)	4:00 PM
Open House (Kingston Alumni Association	
Old High School - Main & Ings)	3:00 - 5:00 PM
Grand Parade (Kingston Streets)	5:00 PM
Recepition-Social Hour (Kingston Alumni	
Banquet)	5:00-6:00 PM
Dinner (KHS Alumni Banquet - At Pickaway	
Ross JVS Crouse Chapel Road, Kingston	6:00 PM
Introduction of visiting Queens	6:00 PM
Zane Trace Band Concert	6:30 PM
Community Awards Presentation	7:00 PM
Youth League Baseball - Pirates Vs. Reds	7:00 PM
Dixie Gold - Country Music	7:30 PM
Youth League Baseball - Mets Vs. Indians	8:30 PM
Homecoming Square Dance	ra dere S
with the Country Strings	9:30 PM
Summer Fest Closes	12:30 PM

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR



Kingston National Bank

Kingston National Bank

SERVING YOU SINCE 1909 Two Branches to serve you:

KINGSTON N. Main St 642-2191 ADELPHI Main St. 655-2663

The Friendly Staff of the Kingston National
Bank extends their Welcome to the
1993 Summer Festival
Stop by our tent and register for a prize
HAVE A GREAT TIME
Member FDIC